
  August 27, 2025  

 

TVL BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
2025-2026 

  Start Time 4:00 pm unless noted 
Preseason Limited: Jan 12-Jan 25, Practice Begins: Monday, Jan 26 

1st Scrimmage Date: Tues, Feb 3, 1st Contest Date: Tues, Feb 10 
Sit-Out Period: Thur, Mar 24, Last Contest Date: Fri, May 1 

Wednesday, March 11    
Escalon @ Sonora (3pm & 6pm) 

Ripon @ Hughson  
Ripon Christian @ Hilmar  

Orestimba bye 

Friday, March 13  
Sonora @ Escalon  
Hughson @ Ripon  

Hilmar @ Ripon Christian  
Orestimba bye 

Wednesday, March 18 
Sonora @ Orestimba  

Hilmar @ Escalon  
Ripon Christian @ Hughson  

Ripon bye 

Friday. March 20   
Orestimba @ Sonora (3pm & 6pm) 

Escalon @ Hilmar  
Hughson @ Ripon Christian  

Ripon bye 
Wednesday, March 25  
Orestimba @ Hughson  

Escalon @ Ripon Christian  
Ripon @ Sonora (3pm & 6pm) 

Hilmar bye 

Friday, March 27   
Hughson @ Orestimba  

Ripon Christian @ Escalon  
Sonora @ Ripon  

Hilmar bye 
Wednesday, April 1 
Hilmar @ Orestimba  

Ripon Christian @ Ripon  
Hughson @ Sonora (3pm & 6pm) 

Escalon bye 

Thursday, April 2 
Orestimba @ Hilmar  

Ripon @ Ripon Christian  
 Sonora @ Hughson  

Escalon bye 
Easter April 5, Spring Brea April 6-10  

Wednesday April 15 
Orestimba @ Ripon 
Sonora @ Hilmar 

Hughson @ Escalon 
Ripon Christian bye 

Friday April 17 
Ripon @ Orestimba 

Hilmar @ Sonora (3pm and 6pm) 
Escalon @ Hughson 
Ripon Christian bye 

Wednesday April 22 
Orestimba @ Ripon Christian 

Hilmar @ Hughson 
Escalon @ Ripon 

Sonora bye 

Friday April 24 
Ripon Christian @ Orestimba 

Hughson @ Hilmar 
Ripon @ Escalon 

Sonora bye 
Tuesday, April 28 

Escalon @ Orestimba  
Ripon Christian @ Sonora (3pm & 6pm) 

Hilmar @ Ripon  
Hughson bye 

Thursday, April 30 
Orestimba @ Escalon  

Sonora @ Ripon Christian  
Ripon @ Hilmar  

Hughson bye 
 
TVL Baseball Representative:  Charlie Garza, Hughson 
TVL AD Representative:  Paul Willis, Hilmar 
Playoffs:  Division IV-VI May 2026, (Home Sites);  Section Finals Division IV-VI TBD 


